
 

 

 
 
 
PUPIL CALENDAR 2018/2019  
 
 
SPRING TERM 
Monday 7th January    Spring Term starts for pupils 
Tuesday 8th January – Tuesday 15th January                 Year 12 Exams 
Monday 14th January    Attendance Awareness Week 
Thursday 17th January     Year 9 & 11 Information Evening  
Thursday 24th January    Data Report to Parents (Years 7, 8, 9 10 & 13)  
Wednesday 30th January    Year 11 Reports issued 
Tuesday 5th February                                                         Year 12 Reports issued 
Thursday 7th February    Year 13 Pupil Progress Evening /Year 12 Concerns  
Friday 8th February – Friday 15th February  Year 11 Mock Exams 
Thursday 14th February    6th Form Valentine’s Day Ball 
Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd February  School Production 
  
 
 
 
Thursday 7th March    World Book Day 
Friday 8th March – Sunday 10th March  Year 9 French Trip 
Tuesday 12th March    Data Report to Parents (Years 7 -13)  
Thursday 14th March    Year 10 Pupil Progress Evening and Year 11 Concerns 
Friday 15th March    30th Anniversary of the School celebration 
Tuesday 19th March     Year 9 Reports issued 
Thursday 21st March    Year 9 Pupil Progress Evening 
Wednesday 27th March    KS4 Parental Engagement Evening 
Monday 1st April     INSET Day 
Tuesday 2nd April     Parent Event with Careers 
Tuesday 4th April     Easter Bingo  
Thursday 4th April    Year 7 Pupil Progress Evening 
Thursday 11th April    Year 8 Pupil Progress Evening 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
                        *All exams dates are provisional 

Monday 25th February – Friday 1st March  Half Term Holiday 
 

Monday 15th April –Friday 26th April Easter Holiday 
 


	Thursday 17th January     Year 9 & 11 Information Evening
	Thursday 17th January     Year 9 & 11 Information Evening
	Thursday 24th January    Data Report to Parents (Years 7, 8, 9 10 & 13)
	Thursday 24th January    Data Report to Parents (Years 7, 8, 9 10 & 13)
	Tuesday 12th March    Data Report to Parents (Years 7 -13)
	Tuesday 12th March    Data Report to Parents (Years 7 -13)

